- Local phone
service

- Voicemail

- Caller ID

- 100 minutes of
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distance

- Local phone
service

- Voicemail

- Caller ID
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- 100 min. Palmer Long
Distance

$70% ..,

- Local phone
service

- Voicemail

- Caller ID

- 250 minutes
of Palmer long
distance

- PMTC 50 Mb DSL

- dynamicTV Premium

|$189% ...

How does it work?

dynamicTV works by plugging your high speed Internet connection into a set-top
hox that’s connected to your television. Once the connection is made, the set-top
hox assembles the code from your phone line into audio and video. Each TV in the
home must be hooked up to a set-top box in order to receive the signal.
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How is dynamicTV different than Cable Television?
Sends only the program requested by the viewer. A new stream is transmitted to
the viewer when the channel is changed. With traditional TV, broadcasts all the
channels simultaneously.

In theory, allows dynamicTV users more control over their television programming
and ability to customize it to their preferences.
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PALMER MUTUAL TELEPHONE COMPANY

dynamicTV

enhancing the way you watch

What is dynamicTV?

Is a system through which television services are delivered using
Internet Protocol suite over a packet-switched network such as the
Internet, instead of being delivered through traditional terrestrial,
satellite signal, and cable television formats.

IPTV technology supports the transmission of standard video
programs over the Internet and IP. Allows a television service to be
integrated with broadband Internet services and share the same
home Internet connection.
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Palmer Mutual Telephone Company

See us for all of our offerings
including:

* Palmer Local Telephone Service

« Voicemail

o Caller ID

o Call Waiting

o Speed Calling 30

o Call Forwarding

o Secondary Numbers for Faxes
¢ And Many Others

* Palmer Long Distance

« 10 cent per minute plus $3% monthly fee
¢ 14 cent per minute with no monthly fee

Nationwide Packaged Minutes
¢ 100 minutes $8%

¢ 250 minutes $20%

500 minutes $40%

* dynamicTV rovsean:  (QYN]CP

* Palmer DSL High Speed Internet

* Business & Residential Phone Systems

* Network Wiring

2-KFPX-39ion DSM 402
4 - KTIV - NBC SC 404
5 - WOI - ABC DSM 405
8 - KCCI-CBS-DSM 408

16 - WHO DT4 - CourtTV

17-KDSM - FOXDSM 417 -
23 - KCWI - CW DSM 423 -

25 - KCWI T2 - CourtTV/
Mystery

27 - KCWI DT3 - Bounce

28 - KCWI DT4 - Quest

30 - ESPN 430
31- ESPN NEWS 431-
33-ESPNU 433 -
35 - ESPN2 435 -
39 - NFL Network 439
43 - Tennis Channel 443 -
44 - Golf Channel 444 -
45 - Olympic 445 -
46 - SEC

47 - Outdoor Channel 447 -

50 - Fox Sports 1 450
51 - Fox Sports 2 451 -
55 - Bally Sports North 455 -
457 -
61 - BIGTENO 461 -
62 - BIGTENO2 462 -
66 - Big Ten 466
70 - MLB Network 470 -
T1- IHSSN 41 -
12 - MAV-TV 472 -
75 - News Nation 475 -
16 - TBS 476 -
T7-TNT 471 -
18- FX 478 -
19 - USA 419 -
81- Syfy 481 -
83 - BBC America
85 - AXE 485 -
86 - TruTV 486 -
488 -
89 - Paramount 489 -
90 - FXX 490
91 - Gomedy Central 491 -
93 - E! Entertainment 493 -
99 - The Weather 499
Channel
102 - FOX News 502 -
103 - News Max 503 -
104 - CNN 504 -
105 - Headline News 505 -
107 - MSNBC 507 -
111 - CNBC 511-
112 - Fox Business 512 -
115 - C-Span 515-
116 - C-Span 2 516 -
123 - Nickelodeon 523 -
124 - Nick Jr.
126 - Nick Too

Channel Available HDs  Channel

- KFPXDTIONDSM 127 - Nick Toons
- KTIVDT - NBC SC 129 - Boomerang
- WOIDT - ABCDSM 131 - Cartoon Network
- KCCI-CBS-DSM 133 - Disney

M0-
11 - KDIN- lowa Public TV 411 -
13- WHODT - NBCDSM 413 -

KDIN DT2 134 - Disney JR
KDIN PBSHD DSM 136 - Disney XD
WHODT - NBC DSM 138 - Freeform

140 - Teen Nick
KDSMDT - FOX DSM 143 - Discovery Family
KCWIDT - CWDSM 144 - Discovery

149 - Nat Geo
150 - Nat Geo Wild
153 - Animal Planet

- ESPN HD 154 - Destination America
ESPN NEWS HD
ESPN U HD 155 - Science Channel
ESPN2 HD 156 - ID

- NFL Network HD 157 - American Hero

Tennis Channel HD 159 - Military History

Golf HD Channel
Olympic HD 160 - History Channel
161 - Vice

Outdoor Channel HD 163 - FYI
167 - Game Show Network

- Fox Sports 1 HD 171 - HSN

Fox Sports 2 HD 172 - QVC
Bally Sports North HD 175 - Discovery Life
Bally Sports North 177 - Lifetime

Plus HD 178 - Lifetime Real Women
BIGTENOHD 179 - Lifetime Movie
BIGTENO2HD Network
- Big Ten HD 182 - Oxygen
MLB Network HD 183 - WE
IHSSN 188 - OWN
MAV-TV HD 189 - TLC
News Nation HD 190 - Bravo
TBS HD 199 - HGTV
TNT HD 200 - Magnolia Network
FXHD 202 - Food Network
USA HD 203 - Cooking Channel
Syfy HD 205 - Travel Channel
209 - RFD TV
A&E HD 211 - Hallmark
TruTV HD 212 - Hallmark Movies &
AXSTV Mysteries
Paramount HD 213 - Hallmark Drama
- FXXHD 214 - FOX Movie Channel
Comedy Central HD 219 - YouToo
E'HD 220 - TV Land
- The Weather 221 - INSP
Channel HD 222 - TCM
FOX News HD
News Max HD 226 - AMC
CNN HD 221 - IFC
Headline News HD 233 - MTV
MSNBC HD 234 - MTV2
CNBC 235 - BET
Fox Business HD 236 - Nick Music
C-Span HD 242 - VH1
C-Span 2 HD 243 - MTV Classics
Nickelodeon HD 247 - GAC
248 - CMT
257 - EWIN
258 - TBN
www.PalmerOne.com

Available HDs Digital Music Add. Basic Channels

531 - Cartoon Network HD
533 - Disney HD

534 - Disney JR HD

536 - Disney XD HD

538 - Freeform HD

543 - Discovery Family HD

544 - Discovery HD

545 - Motor Trend HD

549 - Nat Geo HD

550 - Nat Geo Wild HD

553 - Animal Planet HD

554 - Destination
America HD

555 - Science Channel HD

556 - ID HD

558 - American Hero HD

560 - History HD
561 - Vice HD
563 - FYI HD
567- GSNHD

575 - Discover Life HD
571 - Lifetime HD

579 - Lifetime Movie
Network HD

582 - Oxygen HD

583 - WEHD

588 - OWN HD

589 - TLC HD

590 - Bravo HD

599 - HGTV HD

600 - Magnolia Network HD

602 - Food Network HD

603 - Cooking Channel HD

605 - TRVL HD

609 - RFD HD

611 - Hallmark HD

612 - Hallmark Movies &
Mysteries HD

613 - Hallmark Drama HD

614 FXM HD

620 - TV Land HD
621- INSP HD

622 - TCM HD

625 - HDNet Movie HD
626 - AMC HD

633 - MTV HD

642 - VH1 HD

647 - GAC HD
648 - CMT HD

801-
802 -
803 -
804 -
805-
806 -
807-
808 -
809 -
810 -
811-
812-
813-
814 -
815-
816 -
817-
818 -
819-
820 -
821-
822 -
823 -
824 -
825-
826 -
821 -
828 -
829 -
830 -
831-
832-
833-
834 -
835-
836 -
837 -
838 -
839 -
840 -
841-
842 -
843 -
844 -
845-
846 -
847 -
848 -
849 -
850 -

Hit List

MAX
Dance/EDM
Indie

Hip-Hop R&B
Rap

Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jamz
R&B Classics
R&B Soul

Gospel

Reggae

Rock

Metal
Alternative
Adult Alternative
Rock Hits
Classic Rock
Soft Rock

Love Songs

Pop Hits

Party Favorites
Teen Beats

Kidz Only
Toddler Tunes
Y2K

90s

80s

10s

Solid Gold Oldies
Pop Country
Today’s Country
Country Hits
Classic Country
Contemporary Christian
Pop Latino
Musica Urbana
Mexicana
Tropicales
Romance
Sounds of the Season
Stage & Screen
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Jazz

Blues

Singers & Swing
Easy Listening
Classical Masterpiece
Light Classical

974 - WOI DT3 GRIT

975 - WOI DT4 COZI

976 - KDMI3 Light TV

981 - CourtTV

982 - KTIV3 MeTV SC

985 - KDMI TCT-HD

986 - WHODT2 SPORTS Grind
987 - WHODT3 - Antenna
988 - KCCI DT2 MeTV

989 - KDIN DT2 PBS Kids
990 - KDIN DT3 PBS World
992 - KDSM DT2 Comet
993 - KDSM DT3 Charge
995 - WOIDT 2 True Crime
997 - KDSM DT4 TBD

998 - KDIN DT4 Create
999 - My DesMoines

Local Info Channels

9071 - Terril, lowa

902 - Royal, lowa

903 - GT-RA School Local Channel

904 - River Valley Channel

905 - Ringsted-Armstrong Local Channel
906 - Ayrshire Local

907 - Whittemore Local

908 - Titonka-Burt Local Channel

910 - West Bend-Mallard Local Channel
914 - Rolfe, Havelock, & Plover Channel
916 - SMU Weather

918 - Algona Public Access

919 - AMU Local

920 - Algona Weather

952 - Clear2there

p: 7112.359.2411 | 1:712.359.2200



